(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

85
53
80
39
60
43
67
69
78
52
26
27

70

Rider

Collier, Rebecca
Fernyhough, Joseph
Read, Hollie
Pumfrett, Robert
Vale, Catherine
Nevile, Tanya Sheila
Chambers, Tracy
Parker, Scarlett
Mcparland, Katie
Hopkins, Daniella
Gloag, Imogen
Gloag, Imogen

Crane, Sally Jane

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 10:14:32

Horse Section
MORE KUDOS BNOV
CALCOURT KLOSHE BNOV
LETSGO BNOV
AGENT MEMPHIS BNOV
QuiZ Iv BNOV
MILESTONE MAX BNOV
SUGARLOAF BLUE BNOV
TIGER OF YNYSYFRO BNOV
FOUR SEASONS PURE INDULGENCE BNOV
PENROSE ESCAPENTJE BNOV
BANG BNOV
RAKSHI BNOV
FLORANCE BNOV

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 10:14:32

Prestige Equestrian - 08 August 2023

Results Prize
0/51.71 0/48.63 25.00
0/57.73 0/51.24 20.00
0/60.65 0/55.89 18.00

0/53.94 4(K)/49.00
0/54.10 4(K)/53.61
5(K:1)/63.96 0/54.65
3(3)/65.80 4(K)/53.11
4(K)/52.90 8(KK)/48.03
0/57.23 16(KKKK)/56.31
12(K:8)/70.80 (RT)/-.- Ret.
0/53.51 0/49.64 Tkt
0/56.30 0/51.30 Tkt

0/59.41 4(K)/54.38 Tkt

PI



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

60
54
49
40
56
68
61
41
23
76
28
28
48
27

26

Rider

Vale, Catherine
Brownbill, Stephanie
Ewell, Georgina Emily
Stephenson, Chloe
Fernyhough, Joseph
Reynolds, Jake

Vale, Catherine
Powell, Olivia
Neilson, Alex

Squires, Sara

Gloag, Imogen
Gloag, Imogen

Ewell, Georgina Emily
Gloag, Imogen

160726

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 11:17:00

Horse Section
QuIZ Iv D
JAMESFIELD CAIMAN D
NERONI WFS D
CLASSIC MYSTICAL STAR D
CALCOURT LATINO D
ASHTON NICE TOUCH D
HALIDA I 1.00M
ST PIERRE ZIDANE 1.00M
KATHINKA D
LAUDA D
EMMETT D
EMMETT D
THE WORTHY BRAT 1.00M
RAKSHI 1.00M
BANG 1.00M

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 11:17:00

Prestige Equestrian - 08 August 2023

Results Prize
0/44.13 0/52.80 30.00
0/44.33 0/54.44 25.00
0/45.85 0/55.53
4(K)/42.63 0/57.63

0/48.10 4(K)/61.80
4(K)/45.26 4(K)/64.06

0/39.06 0/42.71 30.00
8(KK)/50.70 8(KD)/64.24

0/44.25 0/54.18 Tkt

0/46.95 0/63.81 Tkt

0/42.81 4(K)/54.76 Tkt

4(K)/39.90 4(K)/55.31 Tkt

0/47.43 0/61.74 Tkt

0/45.85 4(K)/60.06 Tkt

0/44.38 0/57.78 Tkt



Entry

61
79
49
40
55
58
41
44
57
48
32
23
76

31

Rider

Vale, Catherine
Snow, Shannon
Ewell, Georgina Emily
Stephenson, Chloe
Brownbill, Stephanie
Reynolds, Jake
Powell, Olivia

Nevile, Tanya Sheila
Reynolds, Jake
Ewell, Georgina Emily
BELLA INNES KER
Neilson, Alex

Squires, Sara

BELLA INNES KER

Prestige Equestrian - 08 August 2023

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 11:57:19

Horse

HALIDAII

ZETA

NERONI WFS

CLASSIC MYSTICAL STAR

NELSON R

CALCOURT MADEIRA

ST PIERRE ZIDANE

IRISH LENNIE

CALCOURT DYNAMIC

THE WORTHY BRAT

CONAN

KATHINKA

LAUDA

LEWIB

Results Prize

0/39.73 0/43.06 30.00
0/39.36 4(K)/48.03 25.00
0/46.41 4(K)/56.04 20.00
4(K)/45.93 0/56.41

0/44.00 4(K)/59.70

0/48.00 4(K)/61.88

4(K)/40.40 4(K)/53.41

0/46.31 10(KK:2)/66.80
0/52.70 12(KK:4)/68.03
4(K)/47.88 6(K:2)/66.75 Tkt
(FRY/-- .- Elim-FR Tkt
0/41.31 0/52.20 Tkt
0/52.44 4(K)/64.02 Tkt

0/44.98 0/59.43 Tkt

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 11:57:19



Entry

79
77
47
36
71
55
42
46
31
33
66
81
50
33
30

30

(4a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Snow, Shannon
Squires, Sara
Thomas, Jessica-rose
Fitzpatrick, Fran
Minderman, Meredith
Brownbill, Stephanie
Raynor, Kate
Simmonds, Guy
BELLA INNES KER
Lloyd, Abigail

Burrell, Catherine
Nesbitt, Rose
167994

Lloyd, Abigail

BELLA INNES KER

BELLA INNES KER

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 12:58:45

Horse

ZETA

VAN KAUNITZ

MIDNIGHT MILLIE BEE

NUEVO I

RENKUM ROCKY ROAD

NELSON R

ANNANDALE IDRIS

LABAULE W

LEWIB

LORENZO HBC

BLONDIE

SPARTACUS I

WYLDERSWOOD MACI

LORENZO HBC

BORDER REIVER

BORDER REIVER

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 12:58:45

Section

1.10M

1.10M

Prestige Equestrian - 08 August 2023

Results

0/33.13 0/39.10
0/37.58 0/44.08
0/36.02 4(K)/36.84
0/35.76 4(K)/38.50
4(R)/49.95 0/41.00
4(K)/39.88 4(K)/43.41
0/39.30 14(KD:6)/61.11
(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

0/36.82 9(KC:1)/56.54 Tkt

4(R)/34.50 12(KKK)/39.04 Tkt

8(KK)/38.63 4(K)/47.20 Tkt
0/37.310/45.35 Tkt

4(K)/40.22 4(K)/46.41 Tkt

4(K)/34.50 12(KKK)/39.03 Tkt

4(K)/41.76 4(K)/46.41 Tkt

0/39.70 4(K)/47.64 Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

20.00

20.00

PI



Entry

38
77
62
36
45
37
74
7
72
74
50
81

51

Prestige Equestrian - 08 August 2023

6 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Thomas, Laura
Squires, Sara

Vale, Catherine
Fitzpatrick, Fran
Christie, Panda
Thomas, Laura
Winter Fbhs, Elizabeth
Minderman, Meredith
Minderman, Meredith
Winter Fbhs, Elizabeth
167994

Nesbitt, Rose

Ewell, Georgina Emily

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 13:35:40

Horse

GIGI DES VERGERS

VAN KAUNITZ

NBE TEMPLE LABELLE

NUEVO Il

SIR VILLMER

MONTREUXS LASS

FEINS CORNET

RENKUM ROCKY ROAD

RENKUM CROSSFIRE

FEINS CORNET

WYLDERSWOOD MACI

SPARTACUS I

CHUNK

Results

0/38.43 0/39.74
0/36.60 0/43.48
4(K)/35.06 0/38.55
0/37.75 4(K)/39.96
4(K)/39.74 4(K)/44.66
4(K)/37.06 8(KK)/38.60
9(RK:1)/55.33 4(K)/39.81
0/35.31 (RT)/--.-- Ret.
(RT)--. Ret.

(KRRY)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC
4(K)/38.56 0/45.70 Tkt
0/37.88 8(KK)/44.18 Tkt

0/40.03 4(K)/45.86 Tkt

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 13:35:40

Prize

50.00

30.00

25.00

1

PI



Entry

62
20
21
82
25
24
22
51
29

65

Prestige Equestrian - 08 August 2023

(7a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (7b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Vale, Catherine
Winter, James

Winter, James
Nesbitt, Rose

Gloag, Imogen
Collier, Rebecca
Winter, James

Ewell, Georgina Emily
BELLA INNES KER

Burrell, Catherine

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 14:17:54

Horse

NBE TEMPLE LABELLE

CAVATAAL G

TUDOR LOUGH

EG MICHAELANGELO

TRINITY THANKS AWFULLY

THINKATHEMONEY

CALLAHO’S ALINE DU REVERDY

CHUNK

DHI TREND SETTER

SUMMER

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 14:17:54

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results Prize
0/52.10 0/37.10 50.00
0/56.66 0/37.23 35.00

0/56.30 0/42.46
0/58.51 0/43.23

0/58.68 0/43.53

4(K)/61.55 0/44.93
4(K)/54.86 4(K)/43.16
6(K:2)/63.80 4(K)/47.56 Tkt
1(1)/62.80 0/46.93 Tkt

0/58.23 0/45.43 Tkt

PI



Entry

84
35
82
20
21

29

Rider

Doel, Charlotte
Fitzpatrick, Ben
Nesbitt, Rose
Winter, James
Winter, James

BELLA INNES KER

Prestige Equestrian - 08 August 2023

8 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 14:38:17

Horse Results Prize
BALLYDARTON DE REVELE 0/56.05 0/42.00 100.00
CHARMANTE DRUM VH JUXSCHOT Z 0/57.63 4(K)/41.10 60.00
EG MICHAELANGELO 0/56.13 4(K)/42.54
CAVATAAL G 8(D:4)/61.48 0/41.58
TUDOR LOUGH 18(R:14)/71.13 0/42.41
DHI TREND SETTER 2(2)/59.13 4(K)/44.50 Tkt

Printed by Helen Barber at 08/08/2023 14:38:17



